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Decision Matrix – Capacity
	No. 
	Considerations 
	Comments/ Notes 
	Agree 
	Ranking 
	
	Disagree 

	
	
	
	5 
	4 
	3 
	2 
	1 

	RESOURCE: CAPACITY DESCRIPTION:  
	
	
	

	1. 
	(For offer) My excess capacity is not necessary as a buffer for my own business. 
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	2. 
	My current costs are high. 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3. 
	The timing of our requirements is  negotiable. 
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	4. 
	Contamination and  segregation  are not major concerns. 
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	5. 
	Full technical specifications are available to share, to ensure compatibility with my process.  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	6. 
	Current contracts allow for alternative arrangements. 
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	7. 
	Any  licences, permits, terms and conditions,  etc. are easily addressed. 
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	8. 
	Other 
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